P
ro
jecto
rs
H
om
e C
inem

PowerLite® Home Cinema 660 projector, power cable, projector
remote control, batteries, Quick Setup Sheet
Ordering Information
Home Cinema 660 	 V11H847020
Genuine Epson Lamp (ELPLP96) 	 V13H010L96
Replacement Air Filter 	 V13H134A32
Universal Projector Ceiling Mount 	 V12H808001
HDMI Cable – 3 ft 	 AV22300-03
HDMI Cable – 6 ft 	 AV22300-06
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS69) 	 V12H001K69
Duet™ Ultra Portable Projector Screen 	 ELPSC80
ES1000 Ultra Portable Projector Screen (16:10) 	V12H002S4Y
ES3000 Ultra Portable Projector Screen (16:10) 	V12H002S3Y
1-year Extended Service Plan 	 EPPSNVMMC1
Interfaces
1x HDMI
Computer: 1x D-sub 15 pin (VGA)